Massillonohio.com

Thursday, June 16
Thursday, June 23
Thursday, June 30
Thursday, July 7

Thursday, July 14
Thursday, July 21
Thursday, July 28
Thursday, Aug 4

Thursday, Aug 11

“Concerts are held on Lincoln Way East between 1™ and 3™ street

Tuesday, May 31
Monday, June 6
Monday, June 13
Monday, June 20
Monday, June 27
Tuesday, July 5
Monday, July 11
Monday, July 18
Monday, July 25
Monday, Aug 1
Monday, Aug 8
Monday, Aug 15
Thursday, Aug 18
Monday, Aug 22
Monday, Aug 29

summmcunczmscmcs

-~ DOWNTOWN MASSILLON

330.830.1700

The Avalons 7:30 PM
The Stickers 7:30 PM
Rumours 7:30 PM
The Avenue 7:30 PM
Jimmy & The Soul Blazers 7:30 PM
The Sweet Beats 7:30 PM
The Belairs 7:30 PM
LaFlavour 7:30 PM
Rumplestiltskin** 7:30 PM

*Bring @ chair

DUNCANPLAZA CONCERTS

Visinata (Ethnic, Polka & More)

Bob Hill Orchestra (Favorites)

Canal Fulton “Music Makers” (Concert Band)
Storyville Stompers (Dixieland)

Canal Fulton “Music Makers” (Concert Band)
Matt Schafer & Friends (Favorites & Ethnic)
Meadowbrook Big Band (Big Band)

Canton Concert Band (Concert Band)

Canal Fulton “Music Makers” (Concert Band)
Renditions (Favorites & Ethnic)

TGIF (Favorites)

Savoy (Jazz)

Clint Wolf Project (Indie Christian)

Visinata (Ethnic, Polka & More)

Henry & David (Modern Hits)

**BBQ Bumn-off

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

*In front of Massillon Municipal Building

CITY OF CHAMPIONS INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION

Sunday, July 3

New Wave Nation

*Event begins at 4:00 pm at Massillon Recreation Center

*Bring a chair

7:00 PM
*Fireworks presented by Aqua Ohio 10:00 pm

Saturday, Sept 24

Wednesday, Nov 30

ADDITIONAL CONCERTS

Visinata (FALL FEST)

5:30 PM

The Poptarts (HOLIDAY LIGHT UP DOWNTOWN) 6:15 PM



